
10174
20331
20332
20339-1
20339-2
20488
50354
50468
50469
50470
55014
55028
55033
55035

55048
55050
55052
55057
55081
55102
55122
55200

Sharepoint

Configuring and Administering Microsoft SharePoint 2010
Core Solutions of Microsoft SharePoint Server 2013
Advanced Solutions of Microsoft SharePoint Server 2013
Planning and Administering SharePoint 2016
Advanced Technologies of SharePoint 2016
Developing Microsoft SharePoint Server 2013 Core Solutions
SharePoint 2010 SharePoint Designer
SharePoint 2010 End User - Level I
SharePoint 2010 End User - Level II
Microsoft SharePoint Server 2010 for the Site Owner or Power User
Upgrading Your Development Skills to SharePoint 2013
SharePoint 2013 Power User
SharePoint 2013 Site Collection and Site Administration
Microsoft SharePoint Server 2013 for the Site Owner or Power User
No-Code SharePoint 2013 Workflows with SharePoint 

Designer 2013 and Visio
SharePoint 2013 End User Level 1
SharePoint 2013 End User Level II
SharePoint 2013 PerformancePoint Services
Basic SharePoint Server 2013 Branding
The 14 SharePoint 2013 Server Collection and Site Templates
Microsoft SharePoint 2013 Search Administration
SharePoint 2016 Power User

Productivity

Cloud Platform & Infrastructure

Data Analytics & Management

Skype

Core Solutions of Microsoft Skype for Business 2015
Core Solutions of Microsoft Lync Server 2013
Enterprise Voice and Online Services with Microsoft Lync Server 2013
Deploying Voice Workloads for Skype for Business Online and Server 2015

20334
20336
20337
40409

Exchange

Core Solutions of Microsoft Exchange Server 2013
Advanced Solutions of Microsoft Exchange Server 2013
Administering Microsoft Exchange Server 2016
Designing and Deploying Microsoft Exchange Server 2016

20341
20342
20345-1
20345-2

Microsoft Project

Mastering Microsoft Project 2010
Building Flexible Project Plans with Microsoft Project 2010
Project Server 2013 Inside Out
Mastering Microsoft Project 2013
Project Server 2013 Development
Managing Projects Using Microsoft Project Server 2010
Managing Projects using Microsoft Project 2010 Desktop
Managing Projects with Project Server 2013
Planning, Deploying and Managing Microsoft Project Server 2010
Planning, Deploying and Managing Microsoft Project Server 2013
Mastering Microsoft Project 2016

50413
50586
55034
55054
55077
55097
55100
55107
55114
55115
55205

PowerShell

Automating Administration with Windows PowerShell
Advanced Automated Administration with Windows PowerShell
Windows PowerShell Scripting and Toolmaking
PowerShell for SharePoint Administrators
PowerShell for SQL Server Administrators

10961
10962
55039
55066
55069
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SharePoint

SharePoint 2013 Business Intelligence
PowerPivot, Power View and SharePoint 2013 

Business Intelligence Center for Analysts
PowerPivot and Report Builder Combo Pack
Report Builder and PerformancePoint 2010 Combo Pack
Report Builder and PerformancePoint 2013 Combo Pack
Advanced SharePoint 2013 Business Intelligence
Visualizing Data with SharePoint 2013, Report Builder, 

PowerPivot & PowerView with NO CODE
Creating and Sharing Interactive Dashboards with PowerPivot, 

Power View and SharePoint Server

55042

55049
55058
55059
55060
55063

55072

55103

Server 2016

Installation, Storage, and Compute with Windows Server 2016
Networking with Windows Server 2016
Identity with Windows Server 2016
Upgrading Your Skills to MCSA Windows Server 2016
Securing Windows Server 2016
Implementing a Software-Defined Datacenter
Windows Server 2016 First Look Clinic
MCSA Windows Server 2016

20740
20741
20742
20743
20744
20745
40389
MCSA-S2016

Server 2012

Fundamentals of a Windows Server Infrastructure
Networking with Windows Server
Storage and High Availability with Windows Server
Administering the Web Server (IIS) Role of Windows Server
Deploying and Migrating Windows Servers
Server Virtualization with Windows Server Hyper-V and System Center
Installing and Configuring Windows Server 2012
Administering Windows Server 2012
Configuring Advanced Windows Server 2012 Services
Designing and Implementing a Server 2012 Infrastructure
Implementing an Advanced Server Infrastructure
Upgrading Your Skills to MCSA Windows Server 2012
Windows Operating System Fundamentals
Windows Server Administration Fundamentals
Networking Fundamentals
Security Fundamentals
Managing Windows Environments with Group Policy

10967
10970
10971
10972
10974
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20417
40349
40365
40366
40367
50255

Azure

Advanced SQL Azure 50592

Azure

Introduction to Azure
Microsoft Azure Fundamentals
Integrating On-Premises Identity Infrastructure with Microsoft Azure
Planning for and Managing Devices in the Enterprise: 

Enterprise Mobility Suite (EMS) and On-Premises Tools
Developing Microsoft Azure Solutions
Implementing Microsoft Azure Infrastructure Solutions
Architecting Microsoft Azure Solutions
Configuring and Operating a Hybrid Cloud with Microsoft Azure Stack
Microsoft Azure for AWS Experts
Microsoft Azure for IT Professionals
Windows Azure Data Services (basics)
MCSA Cloud Platform

Azure Specialist

Development with Azure Services
DEVOPS
IAAS
PAAS

OD99995
10979
10993

20398
20532
20533
20535
20537
40390
55065
55093
MCSA-CLOUD

TR-AZSP

AZ-DEVAZS
AZ-DEVOPS
AZ-IAAS
AZ-PAAS

Azure

Specialist

Onbeperkt trainen 2019 

O!ce 365 Specialist

Collaboration
Exchange
Management
PowerApps
Sharepoint

O!ce 365

Specialist

Office 365

Designing for O"ce 365 Infrastructure
O"ce 365 Administration and Troubleshooting
Managing O"ce 365 Identities and Services
Enabling and Managing O"ce 365
Introduction to O"ce 365

10968
10997
20346
20347
40041

TR-O365SP

O365-COLL
O365-EXCH
O365-MGMT
O365-POWA
O365-SHPT
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SQL Server & Business Intelligence

Updating Your SQL Server Skills to Microsoft SQL Server 2014
SQL Server Performance Tuning and Optimization
Introduction to SQL Databases
Updating Your SQL Server Skills to Microsoft SQL Server 2016
Performance Tuning and Optimizing SQL Databases
Querying Microsoft SQL Server 2012-2014
Administering Microsoft SQL Server Databases 2012-2014
Implementing a Data Warehouse with Microsoft SQL Server 2012-2014
Developing Microsoft SQL Server Databases 2012-2014
Designing Database Solutions for Microsoft SQL Server 2012-2014
Implementing Data Models and Reports with Microsoft SQL 

Server 2012-2014
Designing Business Intelligence Solutions with Microsoft SQL Server 2014
Querying Data with Transact-SQL
Developing SQL Databases
Administering a SQL Database Infrastructure
Provisioning SQL Databases
Implementing a SQL Data Warehouse
Developing SQL Data Models
Analyzing Data with Power BI
Analyzing Data with Excel
Updating your Database Skills to Microsoft SQL Server 2012
Updating your Business Intelligence Skills to Microsoft SQL Server 2012
Database Administration Fundamentals
Data Mining, Predictive Analytics with Microsoft Analysis Services 

and Excel PowerPivot
Master Data Services, Data Quality Services with SQL 2012-2014 

and Excel
Securing Data on Microsoft SQL Server 2012
SQL Server 2012 Reporting Services
Quick Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Analysis Services
Designing and Implementing Cloud Data Platform Solutions

10977
10980
10985
10986
10987
20461
20462
20463
20464
20465

20466
20467
20761
20762
20764
20765
20767
20768
20778
20779
40008
40009
40364

55040

55073
55096
55119
55125
55247

TR-BIGDSP

BIGD-DANL
BIGD-DOAZ
BIGD-DBDS
BIGD-VIS

Big Data Specialist

Analytics
Data on Azure
Designing Big Data Solutions
Visualization

Big Data

Specialist

Mobility

Windows Client

Supporting and Troubleshooting Windows 10
Implementing a Desktop Infrastructure
Implementing Desktop Application Environments
Configuring Windows 8.1
Upgrading Your Skills to MCSA Windows 8
Deploying Windows Devices and Enterprise Apps
Deploying Windows Devices and Enterprise Apps
Implementing and managing Windows 10
Deploying and Managing Windows 10 Using Enterprise Services
Installing and configuring Windows 10
Mobility & Devices Fundamentals
Windows 10 Basistraining

10982
20415
20416
20687
20689C
20695
20695
20697-1
20697-2
20698
40368
WIN10B

System Center - Cloud

Cloud & Datacenter Monitoring with System Center Operations Manager
Infrastructure Provisioning with System Center Virtual Machine Manager
Administering System Center Configuration Manager
Integrating MDM and Cloud Services with System Center 

Configuration Manager

10964
10981
20703-1

20703-2

App Builder

Software Development

Developing Windows Applications with Microsoft Visual Studio
Developing Windows Communication Foundation Solutions 

with Microsoft Visual Studio
Developing Web Applications with Microsoft Visual Studio
Developing Data Access Solutions with Microsoft Visual Studio
Programming in C# with Microsoft Visual Studio
Introduction to Web Development with Microsoft Visual Studio
Programming in Visual Basic with Microsoft Visual Studio
Programming Fundamentals of Web Applications
Introduction to Programming
Programming in HTML5 with JavaScript and CSS3
Essentials of Developing Windows Store Apps Using 

HTML5 and JavaScript
Advanced Windows Store App Development Using HTML5 and JavaScript
Programming in C#
Essentials of Developing Windows Store Apps Using C#
Advanced Windows Store App Development Using C#
Developing ASP NET MVC 4 Web Applications
Developing Microsoft SharePoint Server 2013 Advanced Solutions
Software Testing with Visual Studio 2013
Software Development Fundamentals
Windows Development Fundamentals
Web Development Fundamentals
Microsoft .NET Fundamentals
Mobile Development Fundamentals
HTML5 Application Development Fundamentals
MCSA Web Applications using C#
MCSA Web Applications using HTML5

10262

10263
10264
10265
10266
10267
10550
10958
10975
20480

20481
20482
20483
20484
20485
20486
20489
20497
40361
40362
40363
40372
40373
40375
MCSA-WEBAPPC
MCSA-WEBAPPH

Azure

Introduction to Azure for Developers
Developing Windows Azure and Web Services

10978
20487

BizTalk Server

BizTalk 2010 Server Administration
BizTalk Server 2010 Developer
BizTalk 2013 Server Administration
BizTalk Server 2013 Developer

BIZT2010S
BIZT2010D
BIZT2013S
BIZT2013D

Security Specialist

Awareness
Hacking
Secure Development
Security Lifecycle

TR-SECSP

SEC-AWNS
SEC-HACK
SEC-DEV
SEC-LIFEC

Security

Specialist

Massive Open Online Courses (MOOC’s)

Wisselend aanbod.

+/- 140-160 MOOC’s beschikbaar
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EC-COUNCIL Certified Ethical Hacker ECC-CEH

Interconnecting Cisco Networking Devices Part 1
Interconnecting Cisco Networking Devices Part 2
Implementing Cisco IP Routing
Implementing Cisco IP Switched Networks
Troubleshooting and Maintaining Cisco IP Networks
Implementing Cisco Wireless Network Fundamentals
Implementing Cisco Network Security

CI-ICND1
CI-ICND2
CI-ROUTE
CI-SWITCH
CI-TSHOOT
CI-WIFUND
CI-IINS

Citrix XenApp and XenDesktop 7.x Helpdesk Support
Citrix Virtual Apps and Desktops 7.1x Administration
Citrix Virtual Apps and Desktops 7.1x Advanced Administration
Managing and Supporting a Mobility Solution with Citrix XenMobile

Manage Citrix EndPoint Management

Citrix ADC 12.x Essentials
Citrix ADC 12.X Tra!c Management

Citrix ADC 12.x Essentials and Tra!c Management
Citrix Gateway 12.x
Citrix ADC 12.x Essentials and Citrix Gateway

Moving to the Citrix Virtual Apps and Desktops Service on Citrix Cloud
Citrix Virtual Apps and Desktops Service on Microsoft Azure
Moving to the Citrix Virtual Apps and Desktops Service on 

Citrix Cloud with Microsoft Azure

CX-CXD-105
CX-CXD-210
CX-CXD-310
CX-CXM-202

CX-CEM-205

CX-CNS-218
CX-CNS-219

CX-CNS-220
CX-CNS-221
CX-CNS-222

CX-CXD-250
CX-CXD-251

CX-CXD-252

Java SE 8 Fundamentals
Java SE 8 Programmer
Java SE 8 Examentraining (OCA)

Angular Fundamentals
Corporatief Full Stack Java BackEnd ontwikkeling 

(Git-Maven-Spring-REST)

Java 8 Practitioner deel 1
Java 8 Practitioner deel 2

JV-OCA1
JV-OCA2
JV-OCAEX

JV-ANG2

JV-STCK

JV-OCP1
JV-OCP2

VMware vSphere 6.7 Install, Configure & Manage
VMware vSphere 5.5 to 6.7: What’s new
VMware vSphere 6: Skills for Operators
VMware vSphere 6.5: Exam Preparation Workshop
VMware Horizon 7.0 Install, Configure & Manage

VM-VICM
VM-VIWN
VM-VSO
VM-VMWAREPREP
VM-VHVICM

AWS Technical Essentials
AWS Business Essentials
Architecting on AWS
Advanced Architecting on AWS
Developing on AWS

AWS-SE
AWS-BE
AWS-SA
AWS-SAA
AWS-D

Assertiviteit en communicatie
Communicatieve Vaardigheden
E"ectieve communicatie
Energiemanagement
Leidinggeven aan projectteams
Motiveren van teamleden
Positief Leidinggeven
Timemanagement
Zelfmanagement
Conflict Handling
De kunst van beïnvloeden
Onderhandelen: tussen positioneel en principieel
Praktische coachingsvaardigheden
Soft Skills for Agile Workers

PV01
PV02
PV03
PV05
PV06
PV08
PV09
PV11
PV12
PV21
PV22
PV23
PV24
PV25

ASL2 Foundation ASL2F

ITIL® Foundation Certificeringscursus ITF-CE

PRINCE2® Foundation Certificeringscursus
PRINCE2® Practitioner Certificeringscursus

PR2F
PR2P

TOGAF 9 Foundation level 1
TOGAF 9 Certified level 2

TGF9F
TGFC

COBIT 5 Foundation COBIT5F

BiSL® Functioneel beheer BISL-FB

Agile Scrum Foundation
Professional Scrum Master Level 1

AGSCR
PSM-1

Typefouten voorbehouden


